
DATE 

31/05/2024 

FRIDAY 

01/06/2024 

All the examines are hereby instructed to report half an hour before the 

exam. AIl must bring their Admit Card 

SATURDAY 

06/06/2024 

THURSDAY 

07/06/2024 

MIDNAPORE COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS) 

SCHEDULE OF TUTORIAL VIVA EXAMINATION OF 

FRIDAY 

DEPARTMENT OF HINDI 

SEMESTER- VI" (UG) 2024 

Dated: 28/05/2024 

PAPER 

C-13 

C-14 

DSC-3 

DSC-4 

DR.RANJIT KUMAR SINHA 

HOD, DEPARTMENT OF HINDI (UG) 

TIME 

11:00 A.M. 

11:00 A.M. 

11:00 A.M. 

11:00 A.M. 

PORS 

TEACHERS? 

CO 

RKS, SKS 

RKS, SKS, RKC 

RKS, SKS, RKC 

Signature of the Teacher-in-Charge 

Midnapore College (Autonomous) 

RKS, SKS, RKC 

Teacher-in-charge 
Miána con m MIDNAPORE COLLEGE 

ESTO-1873 m (AUTONOMOUS) 
MIDNAPORE 
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