## MIDNAPORE COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS)

## DEPARTMENT OF HINDI

## SCHEDULE OF TUTORIAL VIVA EXAMINATION OF

SEMESTER- VI<sup>TH</sup> (UG) 2024

Dated: 28/05/2024

All the examines are hereby instructed to report half an hour before the exam. All must bring their Admit Card

DATE	PAPER	TIME	TEACHERS'
31/05/2024 FRIDAY	C-13	11:00 A.M.	RKS, SKS
01/06/2024		11:00 A.M.	RKS, SKS, RKC
SATURDAY	C-14		
06/06/2024		11:00 A.M.	RKS, SKS, RKC
THURSDAY	DSC-3		
07/06/2024		11:00 A.M.	RKS, SKS, RKC
FRIDAY	DSC-4		

DR.RANJIT KUMAR SINHA

HOD, DEPARTMENT OF HINDI (UG)

Signature of the Teacher-in-Charge /

Midnapore College (Autonomous)

Teacher-in-charge
MIDNAPORE COLLEGE
(AUTONOMOUS)
MIDNAPORE